
 

 

BOOK LIST CLASS 6 FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023 

Sl. 

No. 
Title Subject Publisher 

1 New Images Book – 6 (MCB, Literature 

Reader) 

English PEARSON 

2 Corner Stone Grammar & Composition Skills- 

VI 

English PEARSON 

3 Vasant - VI Hindi NCERT 

4 Navin Shiksharthi Hindi Vyakaran -VI Hindi  P.P Publication 

5 Mathematics – 6  Mathematics NCERT 

6 Exampler Problems in Mathematics – 6 

(Optional) 
Mathematics NCERT 

7 Living Science - VI Science RATNA 

SAGAR 

8 Social Science - VI Social 

Science 

NCERT 

9 Code Botics (Class VI) Computer PMP Planet 

Multimedia 

Publisher 

 10 Nav Amardeep-6 Punjabi PACEMAKER 

11 Nav Amardeep Vyakaran te Lekh Rachna- 6 Punjabi PACEMAKER 

12 Living Art(Class VI) Art  Srijan Education 

13 General Knowledge Times-Book 6 GK Goyal 

Prakash 

Brothers 

14 Pocket English Dictionary (Optional) Dictionary Collins 

15 Note Books (Single lined Hindi)                           18 

Ludhiana 



 
 

                                 BOOK LIST CLASS 7 FOR THE SESSION 2022 -2023 

Sl. No. Title Subject Publisher 

1 New Images Book – 7 (MCB, 

Literature Reader) 

English PEARSON 

2 Corner Stone Grammar &  Composition Skills- 

VII 

English  PEARSON 

3 Vasant - 7 Hindi NCERT 

4 Navin Shiksharthi Hindi Vyakaran -7 Hindi  P.P Publication 

5 Mathematics – 7  Mathematics NCERT 

6 Exampler Problems in Mathematics – 7 

(Optional) 

Mathematics NCERT 

7 Living Science - 7 Science RATNA SAGAR 

8 Social Science - 7 Social 

Science 

NCERT 

9 Code Botics (Class VII) Computer PMP Planet 

Multimedia 

Publisher 

9 Nav Amardeep -7 Punjabi PACEMAKER 

10 Nav Amardeep Vyakaran te Lekh Rachna-7 Punjabi PACEMAKER 

11 Living Art(Class VII) Art  Srijan Education 

12 General Knowledge Times-Book 7 GK Goyal Prakash 

Brothers 

 13 Note Books (Single lined Hindi)                           18 

Ludhiana 



 

 

 

 

 

                           BOOK LIST CLASS 8 FOR THE SESSION 2022 -2023 

Sr. 

No. 

Title Subject Publisher 

1 New Images Book – 8 (MCB, 

Literature Reader) 

English PEARSON 

2 Corner Stone Grammar & 

Composition Skills- VIII 

English PEARSON 

3 Vasant - 8 Hindi NCERT 

4 Navin Shiskharthi Hindi Vyakaran -8 Hindi  P.P Publication 

5 Mathematics – 8  Mathematics NCERT 

6 Exampler Problems in Mathematics – 8 

(Optional) 

Mathematics NCERT 

7 Living Science - 8 Science RATNA 

SAGAR 

8 Social Science - 8 Social 

Science 

NCERT 

9 Code Botics (Class VIII) Computer PMP Planet 

Multimedia 

Publisher 

10 
Nav Amardeep- 8 Punjabi PACEMAKER 

11 Nav Amardeep Vyakaran te Lekh Rachna-8 Punjabi PACEMAKER 

12 Living Art(Class VIII) Art  Srijan Education 

13 General Knowledge Times-Book 8 GK Goyal Prakash 

Brothers 

 14 Note Books (Single lined Hindi)                           18 

 

Ludhiana 


